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The menu of Grillrilla from Hanover contains about 106 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about
$12.1 for a dish / drink.
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Bagels

STEAK EGG AND CHEESE BAGEL  $7.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW $2.3

Entrées

CRAB AND SHRIMP FRIES $16.0

Soups

CAESAR SALAD W/ SALMON $15.0

Pasta

LEMON PEPPER CHICKEN AND

SHRIMP $16.0

Burger

OG SMASH $8.5

Breakfast
BACON EGG AND CHEESE BAGEL $5.5

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

HOT SAUCE

Tacos

CHICKEN TACOS

Appetizer

SHRIMP TACOS

Starters

GRILLED JERK SHRIMP $5.0

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

Fish And Seafood

STUFFED SALMON $22.0

Kids Menu

KID BURGER $7.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Breakfast Bagels

DOUBLE EGG AND CHEESE BAGEL $4.0

Kid Meals

KID CHICKEN $6.0
Additions

GRILLED PINK SHRIMP $5.0
Hot Subs

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK SUB $11.0
Fresh Waffle

KING OF THE JUNGLE $30.0
Fruits

PINEAPPLES $1.0
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Hand-Spun Wings

6 WINGS $8.0

Fresh Vegetables

SLICED PORTABELLA

MUSHROOMS $3.0

Hot Plates

JERK SALMON TACOS $14.7

Coffee

ICED LATTE $5.0

Hand-Helds

JERK CHICKEN TACOS $13.0

Tavern Appetizers
GRILLED LEMON PEPPER SHRIMP  $5.0

Beverage Service
Additions

TROPICAL DRINKS $3.8

Jerk Tacos

JERK STEAK TACOS $13.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

#Eatgoodspecials

5CHEEZ FRIES $8.0

Side Choices-Salads And

Vegetables

SOUTHERN-STYLE GREEN BEANS
Sandwiches

GRILLED PORTABELLA CAP $5.0
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Drinks

SUNKIST ORANGE $2.3
BEER

Wwings

BUSSIN CRAB WINGS $11.0
BALTIMORE CHICKEN BOX $10.0
Kids Meals

BEEF DOGGIE $6.0
BABY BLT $6.0
Sides

5G-5CHEEZ SAUCE $3.0
YELLA RICE $3.5
Savage Life

CITY CHEESESTEAK SUB $11.0
SAFARI CHICKEN STEAK SUB $10.8

Gorilla Tacos

JERK LUMP CRAB TACOS $16.4

JERK CHICKEN GRILLED CHEESE

TACOS $11.0
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Uncategorized

JERK SHRIMP TACOS
ANIMAL HOUSE

Chicken

JERK CHICKEN
ARROZ CON POLLO
GRILLED CHICKEN

Beverages

_ JUMBO HALF AND
—

HALF
E SWEET TEA
-

JUMBO LEMONADE

Popular Items

BAY SIDE BOWL
SURF AND JERK BOWL
ANIMAL HOUSE BOWL

Big Trays

DADDY MAC N CHEEZ TRAY

SEAFOOD DADDY MAC N CHEEZ

SHRIMP MAC N CHEEZ TRAY

The Wild Side

BAY THEN APE
FARM ANIMAL
JERK ISLAND

Savage Life Subs

SAVAGE STEAK, CRAB AND
SHRIMP SUB

$13.0
$14.0

$3.0

$3.0
$3.0

$12.5
$17.0
$14.0

$48.0
$90.0
$70.0

$10.0
$9.7
$8.0

$19.0

SHRIMP CITY

Kinda Keto

JERK VEGGIE TACOS
#KETOTAIWAY
JERK SHRIMP LETTUCE WRAP

Soft Drinks

PEPSI
LEMONADE
JUICE
COCACOLA

Grillrilla Bowls
GRILLRILLA BOWL
JERK ISLAND BOWL

JERK ISLAND SALMON AND
SHRIMP BOWL

LEMON PEPPER SALMON AND
SHRIMP

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE

OLD BAY BOARDWALK STYLE
FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES
TWO SLICES BACON
RICE

Salads

SURF AND JERK SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
CEASAR SALAD WICHICKEN

$14.0
JERK SALMON AND CHEESE SUB $15.0

$13.0
$15.0
$13.8

$2.3

$2.3

$11.0
$12.5

$19.0

$19.5

$5.5

$5.3
$2.0

$14.0
$9.0
$13.0
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CAESAR SALAD W/ SHRIMP $14.0
CAESAR SALAD W/ STEAK $14.0
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BREAD
PANINI
SOUP
BURGER
CHICKEN

TUNA STEAK
SALAD

Ingredients Used

&

JALAPENOS $1.0
CHEESE

POTATOES
SWEET POTATOES
COLLARD GREENS
BUTTER

SHRIMP

SEAFOOD

Grillrilla

1649 Broadway, Hanover I-
17331-9606, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Wednesday 11:00 -19:00
Thursday 10:00 -20:00
Friday 10:00 -20:00
Saturday 10:00 -19:00
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