





https://menuweb.menu 1649 Broadway, Hanover I-17331-9606, United States +18772474552 - http://grillrilla.com/









SHRIMP TACOS



Bagels STEAK EGG AND CHEESE BAGEL	\$7.0	Starters GRILLED JERK SHRIMP \$5.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks MOUNTAIN DEW	\$2.3	Mexican Dishes TACOS
Entrées CRAB AND SHRIMP FRIES	\$16.0	Fish And Seafood STUFFED SALMON \$22.0
Soups CAESAR SALAD W/ SALMON	\$15.0	KID BURGER \$7.0
Pasta LEMON PEPPER CHICKEN AND SHRIMP	\$16.0	Chicken Wings wings
Burger og smash	\$8.5	Breakfast Bagels DOUBLE EGG AND CHEESE BAGEL \$4.0
Breakfast BACON EGG AND CHEESE BAGEL	\$5.5	KID CHICKEN \$6.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Additions GRILLED PINK SHRIMP \$5.0
Sauces HOT SAUCE		Hot Subs CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK SUB \$11.0
Tacos CHICKEN TACOS		Fresh Waffle KING OF THE JUNGLE \$30.0
Appetizer		Fruits PINEAPPLES \$1.0

des	10%	
	P	
1		

Hand-Spun Wings 6 WINGS	\$8.0	Side Choices-Salads And Vegetables	
Fresh Vegetables		SOUTHERN-STYLE GREEN BEANS	
SLICED PORTABELLA MUSHROOMS	\$3.0	Sandwiches GRILLED PORTABELLA CAP	\$5.0
Hot Plates		CALIFORNIA SANDWICH	
JERK SALMON TACOS	\$14.7	Drinks	
Coffee ICED LATTE	\$5.0	SUNKIST ORANGE BEER	\$2.3
Hand-Helds		Wings	
JERK CHICKEN TACOS	\$13.0	BUSSIN CRAB WINGS BALTIMORE CHICKEN BOX	\$11.0 \$10.0
Tavern Appetizers		Kids Meals	
GRILLED LEMON PEPPER SHRIMP	\$5.0	BEEF DOGGIE	\$6.0
Beverage Service		BABY BLT	\$6.0
Additions		Sides	
TROPICAL DRINKS	\$3.8	5G-5CHEEZ SAUCE	\$3.0
Jerk Tacos		YELLA RICE	\$3.5
JERK STEAK TACOS	\$13.0	Savage Life	
Restaurant Category		CITY CHEESESTEAK SUB	\$11.0
VEGETARIAN		SAFARI CHICKEN STEAK SUB	\$10.8
#Eatgoodeneciale		Gorilla Tacos	
#Eatgoodspecials 5CHEEZ FRIES	\$8.0	JERK LUMP CRAB TACOS	\$16.4
		JERK CHICKEN GRILLED CHEESE TACOS	\$11.0

Joseph .	
	*

Uncategorized		SHRIMP CITY	\$14.0
JERK SHRIMP TACOS	\$13.0	JERK SALMON AND CHEESE SUB	\$15.0
ANIMAL HOUSE	\$14.0	Kinda Keto	
Chicken		JERK VEGGIE TACOS	\$13.0
JERK CHICKEN		#KETOTAIWAY	\$15.0
ARROZ CON POLLO		JERK SHRIMP LETTUCE WRAP	\$13.8
GRILLED CHICKEN			
		Soft Drinks	
Beverages		PEPSI	\$2.3
JUMBO HALF AND	\$3.0	LEMONADE	
HALF	ФЗ. О	JUICE	
SWEET TEA	\$3.0	COCA COLA	\$2.3
JUMBO LEMONADE	\$3.0		
Danislan Hansa		Grillrilla Bowls	
Popular Items		GRILLRILLA BOWL	\$11.0
BAY SIDE BOWL	\$12.5	JERK ISLAND BOWL	\$12.5
SURF AND JERK BOWL	\$17.0	JERK ISLAND SALMON AND	\$19.0
ANIMAL HOUSE BOWL	\$14.0	SHRIMP BOWL	4_0.0
Dia Trovo		LEMON PEPPER SALMON AND SHRIMP	\$19.5
Big Trays			
DADDY MAC N CHEEZ TRAY	\$48.0	Side Dishes	
SEAFOOD DADDY MAC N CHEEZ	\$90.0	MAC CHEESE	
SHRIMP MAC N CHEEZ TRAY	\$70.0	OLD BAY BOARDWALK STYLE	\$5.5
The Wild Side		FRIES SWEET POTATO FRIES	¢E 2
BAY THEN APE	\$10.0		\$5.3
FARM ANIMAL	\$9.7	TWO SLICES BACON	\$2.0
JERK ISLAND	\$8.0	RICE	
JERRI IJEAND	ψ0.0	Salads	
Savage Life Subs		SURF AND JERK SALAD	\$14.0
SAVAGE STEAK, CRAB AND	#40.0	CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0
SHRIMP SUB	\$19.0	CEASAR SALAD W/CHICKEN	\$13.0



\$1.0

CAESAR SALAD W/ SHRIMP \$14.0 TUNA STEAK

CAESAR SALAD W/ STEAK \$14.0 SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

BREAD

PANINI

SOUP

BURGER

CHICKEN

Ingredients Used



JALAPENOS
CHEESE
POTATOES

SWEET POTATOES

COLLARD GREENS

BUTTER

SHRIMP

SEAFOOD

Grillrilla

1649 Broadway, Hanover I-17331-9606, United States

Opening Hours:

Wednesday 11:00 -19:00 Thursday 10:00 -20:00 Friday 10:00 -20:00 Saturday 10:00 -19:00 Nicho Chair

Made with Menu